

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9845-9846/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/04/2009 in CRMBA No. 492/2009 & CRLMA No. 4249/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHAWNA BAHL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional documents and cancellation of anticipatory bail and office report)

Date: 04/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.S. Dalal, Adv
Ms. Sunita, Adv. for
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv. for
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. P.D. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
list this matter after two weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)

Court Master Court Master